PUMPER PARTS

The right parts at the right price. Right when you want them.



Replacement Parts
That Fit ARO® Pumps





Replacement Parts That Fit ARO® Pumps

Who is Pumper Parts?

Pumper Parts is a global supplier of quality pump replacement parts, answering the ever-present demand for quality, fast delivery and lower prices. The company is housed in a state-of-the-art 27,600 square-

foot facility to ensure that the proper stock levels can always be maintained.

The Products You Need

Pumper Parts has individual parts and repair kits that fit ARO® air operated double diaphragm (AODD) pumps.

Materials include synthetic rubbers, injection-molded thermoplastics and Teflon®.

The Quality You Demand

Our products are manufactured to meet or exceed the highest quality standards in the industry. All of our parts are engineered to perform equal to or better than original equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts — guaranteed. Pumper Parts also honors the same repair parts warranty as the OEM.

The Price You Want

Pumper Parts are priced 20% below the original equipment manufacturer's list price.

The Service You Count On

Our well trained, fully stocked distributors are located around the world to serve your needs. If by chance your local distributor does not have a part, Pumper Parts will make sure your order is shipped in a timely fashion. Most orders

ship in 24 hours or less from our factory, right to your door – with no expediting fees!

Call Pumper Parts or your local distributor and start saving today! We are continually expanding our product line, so be sure to inquire about new products when you call.

The Right Parts ... at the Right Price ... Right Now

- Parts priced 20% below ARO's list price!
- Most parts ship in 24 hours or less!
- Worldwide distribution network!
- Same warranty as ARO® parts!
- Free product trials available, put them to the test!
- No expediting fees for rush orders!



Pumper Parts LLC and its products are not affiliated with any of the original equipment manufacturers referenced herein. All original equipment manufacturers' names, colors, pictures, descriptions and part numbers are used for identification purposes only.

ARO® is a registered trade name of Ingersoll-Rand Company. Teflon® is a registered trade name of E.I. Dupont Company.

PUMPER PARTS

PUMPER PARTS LLC A Unit of IDEX Corporation 6017 Enterprise Drive Export, PA 15632-8969

724-387-1776 Fax: 724-387-1774 www.pumperparts.com

